Latest update on Mersea Challenge
Three rounds were held last week
Firstly at North Norfolk judged by David Jordan FRPS:

Here Colchester won by a 2 point margin from N Norfolk

COL 92
NOR 90
STA 89
TON 86
DIN 85
XRR 84
NEW 84
EAS 82
MOR 82
MER 82
ROC 78
vy 78

At Morton judged by Rod Wheelans MPAGB
Here Colchester tied with Dingwall (Tie break was even)

N Norfolk 3rd 3 points behind

COL 91
DIN 91
NOR 88
STA 88
MOR 86
XRR 86
EAS 86
MER 85
TON 84
NEW 83
vy 8l
ROC 80

At Mersea judged by Peter Norris DPAGB

Colchester won by 6 points from N Norfolk
COL 96
NOR 90
STA 86
NEW 84
EAS 83
TON 83
MER 83
XRR 82
DIN 80
IVY 80
MOR 79
ROC 77



COL
NOR
STA
DIN
XRR
EAS
NEW
MER
TON
MOR
IVY
ROC

Overall Result after 7 rounds

Colchester lead by 11 points from N Norfolk
648
631
621
601
593
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570
566
564
539



